
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 20010 0 20010 0 20010 0 20010 0 10196 0 10196 0 10196 0 10196 0 193252 0 193252 0 0% 0%

2 0 20042 0 20042 0 40052 0 40052 0 9928 0 9928 0 20124 0 20124 0 203366 0 203366 0 0% 0%

3 0 28151 0 28151 0 68203 0 68203 0 10330 0 10330 0 30454 0 30454 0 221187 0 221187 0 0% 0%

4 0 7961 0 7961 0 76164 0 76164 0 12469 0 12469 0 42923 0 42923 0 216679 0 216679 0 0% 0%

5 0 7843 0 7843 0 84007 0 84007 0 12737 0 12737 0 55660 0 55660 0 211784 0 211784 0 0% 0%

6 0 19881 0 19881 0 103888 0 103888 0 11028 0 11028 0 66688 0 66688 0 220638 0 220638 0 0% 0%

7 0 20396 0 20396 0 124284 0 124284 0 12260 0 12260 0 78948 0 78948 0 228774 0 228774 0 0% 0%

8 0 32664 0 32664 0 156948 0 156948 0 14324 0 14324 0 93272 0 93272 0 247114 0 247114 0 0% 0%

9 0 15864 0 15864 0 172812 0 172812 0 14052 0 14052 0 107324 0 107324 0 248926 0 248926 0 0% 0%

10 0 27654 0 27654 0 200465 0 200465 0 11615 0 11615 0 118939 0 118939 0 264964 0 264964 0 0% 0%

11 0 11966 0 11966 0 212432 0 212432 0 14864 0 14864 0 133803 0 133803 0 262066 0 262066 0 0% 0%

12 0 16416 0 16416 0 228848 0 228848 0 14822 0 14822 0 148625 0 148625 0 263661 0 263661 0 0% 0%

13 0 12293 0 12293 0 241141 0 241141 0 13445 0 13445 0 162070 0 162070 0 262508 0 262508 0 0% 0%

14 0 20259 0 20259 0 261400 0 261400 0 12927 0 12927 0 174997 0 174997 0 269841 0 269841 0 0% 0%

15 0 20227 0 20227 0 281627 0 281627 0 12562 0 12562 0 187559 0 187559 0 277505 0 277505 0 0% 0%

16 0 27970 0 27970 0 309597 0 309597 0 14085 0 14085 0 201644 0 201644 0 291391 0 291391 0 0% 0%

17 0 20234 0 20234 0 329831 0 329831 0 6937 0 6937 0 208581 0 208581 0 304688 0 304688 0 0% 0%

18 0 27990 0 27990 0 357822 0 357822 0 7208 0 7208 0 215789 0 215789 0 325470 0 325470 0 0% 0%

19 0 12477 0 12477 0 370298 0 370298 0 14037 0 14037 0 229826 0 229826 0 323910 0 323910 0 0% 0%

20 0 19993 0 19993 0 390291 0 390291 0 13457 0 13457 0 243283 0 243283 0 330445 0 330445 0 0% 0%

21 0 20028 0 20028 0 410319 0 410319 0 13031 0 13031 0 256314 0 256314 0 337443 0 337443 0 0% 0%

22 0 12136 0 12136 0 422455 0 422455 0 13087 0 13087 0 269401 0 269401 0 336492 0 336492 0 0% 0%

23 0 25274 0 25274 0 447729 0 447729 0 12590 0 12590 0 281991 0 281991 0 349176 0 349176 0 0% 0%

24 0 17002 0 17002 0 464731 0 464731 0 12420 0 12420 0 294411 0 294411 0 353758 0 353758 0 0% 0%

25 0 16128 0 16128 0 480859 0 480859 0 14188 0 14188 0 308599 0 308599 0 355698 0 355698 0 0% 0%

26 0 20066 0 20066 0 500925 0 500925 0 15344 0 15344 0 323943 0 323943 0 360419 0 360419 0 0% 0%

27 0 12090 0 12090 0 513015 0 513015 0 14501 0 14501 0 338444 0 338444 0 358008 0 358008 0 0% 0%

28 0 24524 0 24524 0 537539 0 537539 0 13879 0 13879 0 352323 0 352323 0 368653 0 368653 0 0% 0%

29 0 21170 0 21170 0 558708 0 558708 0 15064 0 15064 0 367387 0 367387 0 374759 0 374759 0 0% 0%

30 0 24171 0 24171 0 582880 0 582880 0 14152 0 14152 0 381539 0 381539 0 384778 0 384778 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 183438 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL

3 Coal allocation for the month of Nov 2024  from SECL-231000 MT, NCL- 213000 MT, CCL Flexi- 79000 MT, BCCL Flexi- 44000 MT, SECL Flexi- 36000 MT. Page 1 of 2

0 603000 0 603000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of  November 2024

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10196 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9928 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10330 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12469 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12737 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11028 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12260 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14324 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14052 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11615 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14864 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14822 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13445 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12927 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12562 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14085 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6937 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7208 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14037 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13457 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13031 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13087 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12590 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12420 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14188 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15344 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14501 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13879 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15064 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14152 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 183438 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

0 0 0 0

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of November 2024

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-24 0 587000 0 587000 0 531701 0 531701 0 531701 0 531701 0 494152 0 494152 0 494152 0 494152 0 437657 0 437657 0 0% 0%

May-24 0 607000 0 607000 0 490295 0 490295 0 1021995 0 1021995 0 546891 0 546891 0 1041043 0 1041043 0 381061 0 381061 0 0% 0%

Jun-24 0 562000 0 562000 0 575695 0 575695 0 1597691 0 1597691 0 511841 0 511841 0 1552884 0 1552884 0 444915 0 444915 0 0% 0%

Jul-24 0 436200 0 436200 0 529996 0 529996 0 2127686 0 2127686 0 571996 0 571996 0 2124880 0 2124880 0 402915 0 402915 0 0% 0%

Aug-24 0 463000 0 463000 0 382359 0 382359 0 2510045 0 2510045 0 526580 0 526580 0 2651460 0 2651460 0 258693 0 258693 0 0% 0%

Sep-24 0 514000 0 514000 0 432938 0 432938 0 2942983 0 2942983 0 497142 0 497142 0 3148602 0 3148602 0 194490 0 194490 0 0% 0%

Oct-24 0 560000 0 560000 0 489781 0 489781 0 3432764 0 3432764 0 500833 0 500833 0 3649435 0 3649435 0 183438 0 183438 0 0% 0%

Nov-24 0 603000 0 603000 0 582880 0 582880 0 4015644 0 4015644 0 381539 0 381539 0 4030974 0 4030974 0 384778 0 384778 0 0% 0%

Dec-24 0 0 495380 0 495380 0 4511024 0 4511024 0 417907 0 417907 0 4448882 0 4448882 0 495862 0 495862 0 0% 0%

Jan-25 0 0 499951 0 499951 0 5010975 0 5010975 0 554261 0 554261 0 5003142 0 5003142 0 441552 0 441552 0 0% 0%

Feb-25 0 0 509344 0 509344 0 5520319 0 5520319 0 377209 0 377209 0 5380351 0 5380351 0 573687 0 573687 0 0% 0%

Mar-25 0 0 491238 0 491238 0 6011556 0 6011556 0 506981 0 506981 0 5887332 0 5887332 0 557944 0 557944 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 400108 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2024-25

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 494152 0% 0%

May-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 546891 0% 0%

Jun-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 511841 0% 0%

Jul-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 571996 0% 0%

Aug-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 526580 0% 0%

Sep-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 497142 0% 0%

Oct-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500833 0% 0%

Nov-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 381539 0% 0%

Dec-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417907 0% 0%

Jan-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 554261 0% 0%

Feb-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377209 0% 0%

Mar-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 506981 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 400108 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2024-25

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



1 0 0 0 0 0

2 355 355 355 355 0

3 523 879 464 819 59

4 934 1813 985 1804 9

5 926 2739 935 2739 0

6 1068 3807 933 3672 135

7 1037 4844 921 4593 251

8 1007 5852 970 5563 289

9 1019 6871 1045 6608 263

10 1314 8184 894 7502 682

11 1157 9341 912 8414 927

12 1128 10469 1272 9686 783

13 1126 11595 1086 10772 823

14 900 12495 1213 11985 510

15 1194 13689 1142 13127 562

16 1118 14807 1287 14414 393

17 1260 16068 616 15030 1038

18 1045 17113 649 15679 1434

19 1053 18167 1291 16970 1197

20 1560 19727 1235 18205 1522

21 1150 20876 1435 19640 1237

22 1468 22345 1370 21010 1335

23 1342 23687 1371 22381 1306

24 1117 24804 1374 23755 1049

25 1396 26200 1570 25325 875

26 1142 27342 1460 26785 557

27 1039 28381 1303 28088 293

28 1098 29479 1213 29301 178

29 818 30297 996 30297 0

30 1166 31463 1166 31463 0

 

1. On 01.11.2024, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets  is 0 MT.

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of  November 2024

Date Daily Received Cumulative  Received Daily Consumption
Cumulative 

Consumption
Closing Balance



Apr-24 291 291 291 291 0

May-24 1555 1846 1555 1846 0

Jun-24 2724 4570 2724 4570 0

Jul-24 2922 7492 2922 7492 0

Aug-24 9515 17007 9515 17007 0

Sep-24 13995 31002 13995 31002 0

Oct-24 21825 52827 21825 52827 0

Nov-24 31463 84290 31463 84290 0

Dec-24 79 84368 79 84368 0

Jan-25 27 84396 27 84396 0

Feb-25 95 84491 95 84491 0

Mar-25 78 84569 78 84569 0

 

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for FY 2024-25

Month Monthly Received Cumulative  Received Monthly Consumption 
Cumulative  

Consumption
Closing Balance


